

The 8th Annual JA STUDENT STOCK MARKET CHALLENGE

TITLE SPONSOR *charles* SCHWAB FOUNDATION

Your generous purchase of a table at the **Stock Market Challenge** will sponsor a team of high school students so they can compete in the eighth annual

Junior Achievement <u>STUDENT</u> Stock Market Challenge!



On October 31, 2014 nearly 400 high school students will come together to compete to see who can grow their mock-stock portfolio and create the highest net worth. Two months of trading are condensed into one exciting morning!



The Charles Schwab - Junior Achievement Student Stock Market Challenge is a unique and dynamic educational event that will keep students on their toes and excited about learning. Take advantage of this opportunity to:

- **\$** Give students the chance to learn about investing & trading on the stock market
- Directly impact Arizona's youth by teaching them the importance of the free enterprise system
- \$ Share the prestige of sponsoring a signature event
- \$ Increase your company's visibility
- \$ Educate potential future employees

PRESENTING SPONSOR Edward Jones Making sense of investing

To view a short video of the Junior Achievement Student Stock Market Challenge

please visit www.jaaz.org and click on 'Events'

Yes! I want to make an impact on the lives of Arizona High School Students!					
ХТ	itle Sponsor SOLD	\$10,000			
X C	Champion of Hope Sponsor SOLD	\$6,000			
X P	Presenting Sponsor 5010	\$5,000			
F	ood and Beverage Sponsor	\$2,000			
Т	echnology Sponsor	\$1,500			
Ν	Iews Release Sponsor	\$1,000			
5	SPONSOR A HIGH SCHOOL TEAM	\$500			

-	Company Na	ame							
-	Contact Nan	ne		Title					
-	Address			City	State	Zip			
-	Telephone			Fax					
-	Email for Co	ntact Person							
METHOD OF PAYMENT									
🗌 Invoi	ce me	🗌 Visa	American Express	AasterCard		Check (enclosed)			
Credit C	Credit Card #		Security Code	Exp. Date		Total to be charged			
Credit Card Billing Address									
Signatu	re			Print Name					

Thank you for your support of Junior Achievement of Arizona, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Federal Tax ID: #86-0184349

QUESTIONS? CALL US!

ME

> Please mail or fax this reservation form to: **Susan Hines - Senior Special Events Manager** Junior Achievement of Arizona * 636 W. Southern Ave. * Tempe, AZ 85282-4508 Fax: 480-219-0254 Direct: 480-219-0226 or Email: susanh@jaaz.org

